Thomas & Betts
Fastening & Wire Management
Fastening
Confidential & Proprietary
Fastening
Thomas & Betts Fastening & Wire Management Confidential & Proprietary
In This Presentation
•  How Did Ty-Raps Start?

Fastening
Thomas & Betts Fastening & Wire Management Confidential & Proprietary
Ty-Rap® Numbering System
•  1958 - Started with 7 sizes:
–  TY3 thru TY9
–  TY23-TY29 signified addition of “Ribs & Stipples”
–  Ty-Rap® identifier - TY23M suffix for Metal Barb
–  Expanded variations adding to original #’s
–  “TY5” means Distributor Pack
TY523M
100
Dist. Pack
TY23M
1,000
Bulk Pack
Fastening
Thomas & Betts Fastening & Wire Management Confidential & Proprietary
Ty-Rap® Accessories & Specialty Products
•  Mounting Bases
•  Identification Ties
•  Clamps and Straps
•  Reusable Cable Ties
•  Plug-Ty™, Drive-Ty™
•  Buttonhead Tie
•  Lashing Ties
•  Messenger Hanger Straps
•  Stainless Steel Cable Ties
•  Deltec™ Cable Ties
•  Ty-Grip Hook & Loop
•  Spiral Wrap & Grommeting
Fastening
Thomas & Betts Fastening & Wire Management Confidential & Proprietary
Ty-Fast®
•  1970 Competitor Introduction of Nylon Tie
–  1993 T&B Develops the Ty-Fast® Brand
–  1995 T&B purchases Catamount ®
•  Primary Use: High Volume OEM
•  Obsoleted in 2005 in US in lieu of Catamount
•  Ty-Fast Brand still used in Europe
Fastening
Thomas & Betts Fastening & Wire Management Confidential & Proprietary
Catamount® Cable Ties
•  Acquired in 1995
•  Added to 1-piece cable tie offering
•  Low cost market supplier
•  Primary Customer base
–  Retail
–  HVAC
–  Special markets
Fastening
Thomas & Betts Fastening & Wire Management Confidential & Proprietary
Catamount® Cable Ties Story
•  Catamount cable ties fit the needs of general-purpose
fastening applications
•  They offer durability with an economical price for
bundling a variety of commercial and residential market
applications
Fastening
Thomas & Betts Fastening & Wire Management Confidential & Proprietary
Why Buy Catamount® Cable Ties?
•  Provides value priced cable tie offering
•  Made In Portland, TN, USA (ARRA approved)!
•  Leader in HVAC market
•  UL Recognized, CSA Certified, and CE Declaration
Fastening
Thomas & Betts Fastening & Wire Management Confidential & Proprietary
UL Approvals
•  Ty-Rap Packaging
–  UL Listed:
•  All sizes and colors in
TY23 - TY29 offering
–  UL Recognized:
•  Specialty Ties